chedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

Transit Information Eastmont Transit Center

‘ ] JSranssr
= —

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

InformaCién de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

Xl R &

Oakland

EMSE 20204108198

511 Real-Time Departures

511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit
agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
in the future.

To find out when your next bus or train will
depart, check nearby displays or simply call
511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you

i - don’t know it, you can say your agency name
service for parts of western Alameda AC Transit Fares Adult | Youtht | Semior Personas BEA 1 _ 1
and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (5-18) D(fsi‘zlid Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' N:Z‘g";’es AC Transit 53 N R and the system will prompt you to enter
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco . Tarifas sujetas a cambios, -6 | s-t8) | penY SNEREE (19-64) | (5-18) 'b:‘tl‘?éz\ your route and stop. 511 will respond with
and the Peninsula. For more information, call as | rs Rid $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 citados e - pleparture times for your route and will also
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org. ocal SIngie 'Ze : : : Tarifasenefectivo include the Stop ID for' future use. You may
Local Day Pass $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Viaje tnico local §250 | $125 | $1.25 KB ERIRERZE $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 also look up your stop's ID online at 511.org.
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Pase local diario? $550 | $275 | $275 it RE 2= $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Bi I T .
P . Transbay Upgrade add add add S ' ' ' Transbay 8)X3kZE $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Icycies Oon ransit
AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 | $1.75 $1.75 Viaje Unico de Transbay $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay FRE= SN N 0 % Rail/Ferri Bi I I d
Alamedg y Contr_a_Costa) , Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramiento de Transbay | afiadic | afiadir | afadi m@@a&i%aﬁ%ﬂ%zﬁ% $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 all/Ferries. bicycles are allowed on
proporciona servicio local de autobus : . con pase local de unsolo diaopase | ¢35 | ¢175 | $1.75 - : all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los Local Single Ride $225 | 9112 | $1.12 Je multiples vias : ' ' FHLIKIEH] Clipper PIFFfERIZZE rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC Local Day Pass’ $500 | $250 | $250 Tarifas disponiblesen AN BRI $225 | $1.12 | $1.12 Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 (e )9S [NeTes 1 Cliare; A2 RIS : :
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para més informacion, Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje Unico local $2.25 | $112 | $1.12 A7 RIBE Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org. Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario® $5.00 | $250 | $2.50 Transbay S/RR%E" are equipped with bicycle racks.
Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 | - Pase Iocgl de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {HE Clipper RfFiERYZEZE General: While bicycles are allowed on
Local l\/lonthly Pass> - - $34.00 VlaJe unico de TranSbaY“ $6-00 $3-00 $3-00 zlgiﬂ’,}l%@g $84.60 $34.00 — most transit Servicesl there are some Space
AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - - Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper NS e - — | $34.00 limitations and, in some cases, times when
Transit District) JE4SAIR EFE R0 Transbay Upgrade add add add Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 | - Transbay 31KEZ $216.00| - - bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
iyl N | y -P9 . ‘ , e
Tu@ﬁ%ﬁh‘ﬁﬂﬂlzﬁﬁi%ﬂﬂﬁ’ﬂﬁiﬂﬁ with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 Pase local mensual® — — $34.00 Transbay ﬂ.g&g | )l 0 transit Operator po||c|es and procedures go
%%, AC Transit tBI2M Transbay (1575 ) " Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00| — = RS TARAZRTE R §375 | $1.88 | $1.88 to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
ELhRSS, Ik55F San Francisco (|B&LWL) 0 ’ Its_sue(_i Upodn re?_rgs(t)(\)/vhen full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadi aradir anadir ' 5SELT L ERERE, call 511 and say "bicyc“ng" to Speak to an
i =3 A Zi¥iE , 15E me ssted Untih S50 a.m. local d lo di 2 SIS, RIEBR AN, BAGTERAEA R LT, BEEE :
Peninsula (51X ) , WA TEESIFIE, 1T 3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time éc;nrfjifp,gscawaf unsolodaopase | 4375 $1.88 $1.88 gi-jm A 2= operator who can answer your questions.

(510) 891-4777 = #&1&15 actransit.org,

activated until 3:00 a.m.

4 Transhay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper.
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also
applies to local-to-transbay transfer.

> Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on
RTC Discount cards.

! Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis.

2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Vélido para viajes
locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m.

3 Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales
ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m.

’ Eﬁ%ﬁiﬁﬁ?ﬁzﬁ?ﬁi ERENLRER RV ELT, BRIRR=

* Transbay # A% 2%, {BIX IR Clipper-~. M/\ATR%ETe, REZ=TBE)
N FRRIEE T HEZERR ., TNS AT MAMEEE Transbay B+,

> BT Clipper = (EE-RFIRTCHHIR) & HBWEAIRTCR

i2 Get Clipper’!

76 Clipper® is the convenient way to
pay for transit rides in the Bay Area.

* Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. CLIPPER i
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica automaticamente en el segundo autobus cuando se sube al autobis &l .BART_E%E':I: N The reloada ble Cllpper card stores
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. 3 Clipper =M BART SeE2ER]11$0.50, value as cash and transit passes to pay your
only. > Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o e sy =N fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, Cou nty
R como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. L NN ;
Proof of Fare Eligibility K& (65FREAL): | Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden
Seniors (65 & Older): Transferencia local de BART al autobus * Regional Transit Connection (RTC) 30— Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sélo en el HRIAYZSIEHAR Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, San Francisco

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card

e Current driver’s license

e DMV ID card

e Senior ID issued by another California transit system

viaje de autobus desde BART.

Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa
Personas mayores (65 ainos o mas):

* DMV (ZF&FT)IDF
* HE—IMNEMRFRITIZFIDR
BUEIRAL:

Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,

Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
and Wheels.

Regional Transit Connection (RTC) ##0F

Persons with Disabilities: e Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexion DMV B ISR A HZE-E + MYBR F A& 4TBE-E

[ ]
[ ]
Regional de Transito o
[ ]

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card . - .
i N : PRIRIFREEICIERR + MR A RYSMIERRR ]

° DMV Parkmg Placard ID Card + photo ID ° L|c¢nC|a dg manejo a.ctual HE— IS RS S TS EEA+TIDE Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
L Deapeq sense pate fegitration & photo 1D ® Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV Medicare EA0IS % : urchase passes or ticket books in advance
* Disabled ID issued by another California transit system e Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de . MedicargL: BRI Py P . : . !
Medicare Cardholders: transito de California D Cllpper r_nakes Co_mmUtmg €asler. Cllppgr
e Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: +#ER works_wrch a variety of er_nployee transit
Holidays ¢ Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit LA iR EIZBERNZIFRRSS benefits prowders, mcludmg Commuter
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: Regional de Transito . F TAvaz Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

New Year's D ind q D * Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de OT &E . 24250 ot

M L e by DMV + Identificacion con foto 25%A il To learn more about Clipper or to get a

artin Luther King Jr. Day aborbay * Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + PETIS425 @Zuﬂ Clioper card:
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day Identificacion con foto =g P diEs pp .

Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Christmas Day e |dentificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por

otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID
Card + photo ID

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare:
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

Dias festivos
AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia
Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo

Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad

Dia de la Emancipacion

e Visit a nearby retailer:

E-Z Payment Center
7300 MacArthur Blvd.
Oakland, CA 94605
510-430-1000

Gazzali's Supermarket
Eastmont Town Center
7000 Bancroft Ave.
Oakland, CA 94605

Schedule Information

Chico’s Market

2801 Havenscourt Blvd.
Oakland, CA 94605
510-562-7710

Plan, Ride, and
Connect using the

6:33a@ 6:48a

: 7:03a2 | 7:03a0 5:52a : 6:20a 7:18a Effective:
: 7:33a0 | 7:33a0 6:07a : 6:40a 7:38a August 6, 2023 -
: 7:48a | 7:48a 6:22a : 7:00a 8:00a _— AC Tr a n S I t
Pt : 8:03a0 | 8:03a0 637a | semie | 3: 7:20a o~ 8:15a Efec:“’g' 62 353
: 8:18a 8:18a 6:52a : 7:40a Service 8:30a agosto de - -
8540P : 8:34a0 | 8:33aw 7:13a 8i32a : 8:00a - 8:45a F2023F8H6HEW
8:50po 8 8:49a | 8:48a 7:28a | 849 : 8:20a 9:15a 9:02a
9:00p | “Selvice | 8:40a | 9:04am| 9:03am | 8:40a | 11:20a | 7:46a | 9042 | 5353 | 840a | 10:15a | 9352 | 9:05a | 9:05a | 9:17a | 10:52a | 10:52a
9:20p 8:50ac | 9:19a | 9:18a | 9:00a |12:00p | 8:01a | 9192 | 550a | 9:00a | 10:45a | 935a | 9:35a | 9:35a | 9:37a | 11:22a | 11:23a Q_) Frequent
9:40p | 7:30p | 9:00a | 9:34a@| 9:33a@m| 9:30a | 12:40p | 816a | 9342 | 605a | 9:20a | 11:15a | 10:15@ | 10:05a | 10:05a | 9:57a | 11:52a | 11:53a Service ] ]
10:00p | 7:48p | 9:10a0 | 9:49a | 9:48a | 10:00a | 1:20p | 831a | 9498 | 6:11a@ | 9:40a | 11:45a | 10:35a | 10:35a | 10:35a | 10:17a | 12:22p | 12:23p Between the times shown, Our app gives you the easiest,
10:20p | 8:08p | 9:20a | 10:08a@ | 10:06a@ | 10:30a | 2:00p | 8:49a | 10:04a | 6:20a | 10:00a |12:15p | 10:55a | 11:05a | 11:03a | 10:37a | 12:47p | 12:53p buses run every 15 minutes or travel-by-bus experience:
10:40p | 8:28p | 9:30a0 | 10:23a@ | 10:21a@ | 11:00a | 2:40p | 9:04a | 10:29a o 110:20a | 12:45p | 11158 | 11:352 | 11:33a | 10:57a | 1:12p | 1:23p better. .
11:00p | 8:48p | 9:40a |10:38a | 10:36a | 11:30a | 3:20p | 9:19a | ( L=y 10:40a | 1:15p | 11:35a | 12:05p |12:03p | 11:17a | 1:45p | 1:53p Entre los tiempos mostrados,
11:20p | 9:08p | 9:50a0 | 10:53a | 10:5%a0 | 12:00p | 4:00p | 934a (L= ; .| 11:00a | 1:45p | 11353 1 12:35p 1 12:33p | 11:37a | 2:15p | 2:23p los autobuses operan cada 15 e View current schedules and bookmark favorite lines
11:40p | 9:28p | 10:00a | 11:08a | 11:09 | 12:30p | 4:40p | 9:4% | pavoeny| Sewice | 11:20a | 2:15p | 1215p | 1:05p | 1:03p | 12:00p | 2:45p | 2:53p minutos o menos. _ B —
12:00a | 9:48p | 10:10aw | 11:23a@ | 11:24a@ | 1:00p | 5:20p | 10:04a | Service " | 11:40a | 2:45p | 1235p | 1:35p | 1:33p | 12:220p | 3:15p | 3:23p T:EEJ\TZRHBLIEZI_E_LI,Ed:E
10:08p | 10:20a | 11:38a | 1139 | 1:30p | 6:00p | 10:22a | 9:05p | 12:00p | 3:15p | 12:55Pp | 2:05p | 2:03p | 12:40p | 3:45p | 3:53p 15534 (SRR ) — i * Find out your exact waiting time with ACT RealTime
10:28p | 10:30a0 | 11:53a@ | 11:54a@ | 2:00p | 6:40p = 12:43') 9:35p | 12:20p | 3:45p | 15p | 2:35p | 2:33p | 1:00p | 4:15p | 4:23p E. . Recei : tification alert
10:48p | 10:40a | 12:09p | 12:09p | 2:30p | 7:20p ( Ly ”_)__p 10:05p | 12:40p | 4:15p | 1:35Pp | 3:05p | 3:03p | 1:20p @ 4:45p | 4:53p ECEIVE SEIVICE NOtITICation alerts
"f‘z’gp 10:50a0 | 12:24po | 12:24po | 3:00p | 8000 | [l | A 1°§g5p 1:00p | 4:45p ;555P 3:35p | 333p  1:40p 5:15p | 5:23p @ To Eastmont Transit Center. e Check the Rider Capacity Feature to see if the next
11:28p | 11:00a | 12:39p | 12:39p | 3:20p | 8:40p | Service 11:05p | 1:20p | 5:15p A5p | 4:05p | 4:03p | 2:00p | 5:45p | 5:53p , e Fe @ 2
11:48p | 11:10a0 | 12:54po| 12:54po| 3:40p | 9:20p | Frequent| 11:35P | 1:40p | 5:45p | 2:35p | 4:35p | 4:33p | 2:220p | 6:15p | 6:23p @ To Bay Fair BART. _ _ _
11:20a | 1:09p | 1:09p | 4:00p | 10:00p | 12:37p | Service | 12:05a | 2:00p | 6:15p | 2:55P | 5:05p | 5:03p | 2:40p | 6:45p | 6:53p ® Unless marked, times in this ® Pay bus fare in advance using Token Transit
11:30a0 | 1:24po| 1:24pe| 4:20p 1259 | .5 R 2:20p | 6:45p | 315p | 5:35p | 5:33p | 3:00p | 7:Mp | 7:23p column are for line 73.
11:40a 1:39p 1:39p 4:40p - ' 2:40p 7:15p 6:05p 6:03p 3:27p 7:46p 7:53p .
11:50a0 | 1:54pe| 1:54pe| 5:00p (> 3:00p | 745p (> 6:35p | 633 | 347p | 817p | 819 @ Line 805.
12:00p | 2:09p | 2:10p | 5:20p Frequent 3:20p | 815p | Frequent| 7:05p | 7:05p | 4:02p | 8:47p | 8:49p Lines 600-699 operate school
12:10po | 2:24pe| 2:25pe| 5:40p Service 3:40p | 8:45p | Service | 7:35p | 7:35p | 417p | 9:17p | 9:19p days only, at times that may vary e
. . . &= My Bus
12:20p | 2:39p | 2:40p | 6:00p _ 4:00p | 9:15p _ 8:05p | 8:05p | 4:32p | 9:47p | 9:49 from day to day. This service is |— (o [ o |
12:30po| 2:54po| 2:55pa| 6:20p 1:05a 4:20p | 9:45p Z:SSP 8:35p | 8:35p | 4:49p | 10:17p | 10:19p available to everyone at regular - =
12:40p | 3:09p | 3:10p | 6:40p 4:40p | 10:15p 6:2:p 9:05p | 9:05p | 10:47p | 10:47p fares. _ .
1:00p | 3:24po| 3:25pa| 7:00p 5:00p 6:42p 9:35p | 9:35p < Ly | 11:17p | 11:17p Las lineas 600—699 sélo funcio- Download the AC Transit Official
1:20p 3:39p 3:40p 730p 520p 705p 10:05p 10:05p Frequent 11:47p 11:46p nan en d|'as escolaresl en horari_ MOb“e App fOI‘ FREE tOday!
140p 354p® 355p@ 800p 540p 735p 1035p 1035p Service | 12:17a 12:16a 0s que pueden variar dia a dia.
2:01p 4:09p 4:10p 8:30p 6:00p 8:05p 11:05p | 11:05p 12:47a | 12:46a Este servicio esta disponible
2:21p | 4:224pe| 4:25po | 9:00p 6:20p 8:35p 11:35p | 11:35p | 7:57p con tarifa regular para todo el
2:41p | 4:39p | 4:40p @ 9:30p 6:40p 9.0 P 8:21p mundo.
3:05p | 4:54pa| 4:55p@ | 10:00p 7:00p 9;359 8:47p
3:25p | 5:09p | 5:10p 7:20p 10;029 9:17p
3:45p | 5:24pe| 5:25po 7:40p P 9:47p
4:05p | 5:39p | 5:40p 8:00p 123? 10:17p
4:25p | 5:54po| 5:55pe 8:20p "3 P 10:47p
4:45p | 6:09p | 6:10p 8:40p 35p 11:17p
5:05p | 6:24po| 6:25pe 9:00p 11:47p 0389-22
5:25p | 6:37p | 6:40p 9:20p 12:17a
5:45p | 6:52p | 6:55p 9:40p 12:47a
6:05p 7:07pa | 7:06po 10:00p
6:20p | 7:22p | 7:21p 10:20p
6:40p | 7:32p | 7:33p 10:40p
7:00p 7:52p 7:53p 11:00p
7:17p 8:12p 8:13p
7:37p 8:32p 8:33p
8:52p | 8:53 . s .
o1 | 913 Line Descriptions Effective December 5, 2021
gfggg gfzgz 40 | . . 5:10a | 5:10a | 600-699F8RFE FEHISLT,
10120 | 1013 Downtown Oakland to Bay Fair BART via Foothill Blvd., 5252 | 5252 | SARIEAE, LEARSSEIAT
12p 13p . : : BREF , EMEMN
10:32p | 10:33p Eastmont Transit Center and Bancroft Ave. >40a | 5:40a =TS RS
5 |
11:12p | 11:13p . . _ : -
11:31p | 11:30p Eastmont Transit Center to Foothill Square, Oakland, via gii?a |_>
: : . I . I . I = : a C
11:51p | 11:50p Hillmont Ave., Seminary Ave., Coliseum BART, Edes Ave 6564
E;E E;gz Sobrante Park, 105th Ave. and 104th Ave. 713a | sahieat
57 <|_) 8:26a
Public Market Emeryville to Foothill Square, Oakland, via Foon| 3422
Shellmound St., 40th St. and MacArthur Blvd. Service C‘7’
73 . . . 12:40a Frequent
Eastmont Transit Center to Oakland Airport via 73rd Ave., service
Coliseum BART and Hegenberger Rd. 12:39a
98
Coliseum BART to Eastmont Transit Center via Oakport St.,
Edgewater Dr., 98th Ave. and MacArthur Blvd.
All Nighter. Downtown Oakland to Oakland Airport via I
Grand Ave., MacArthur Blvd., and Coliseum BART.
840
All Nighter. Downtown Oakland to Eastmont Transit Center ®
via Foothill Blvd.
NL
Eastmont Transit Center to Salesforce Transit Center, San ‘ :a I I 5 1 1 ‘ 5 1 1 O rg
Francisco via MacArthur Blvd., Grand Ave., downtown "
Oakland and West Grand Ave. Makes limited stops.
NX3 | _ Sponsored by AC Transit in cooperation with the

Francisco via MacArthur Blvd., Eastmont Transit Center and

High St at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised July 18, 2023



https://actransit.org
https://actransit.org

